
22

21

ウッペ

トマト

スポ愛

トマト

)

)

19 斎藤蒼也

13

11

14

15

20

石川稜也 サンフレンド(

)

)

(

(

)

矢澤和樹

高草木和史 トマト(

)

)

)12

16

17

18

男子シングルス（1）

)ALLDC

(

今村隆宏 (

)

)

林浩 )

村山恭平 (

野村優太 ( ALLDC

)

)

)

候明程 COSMOS )

スポ愛 )

)

10

9

3

1

2 金子栄樹

(

(

(

飯野聖樹

西田昂永 (

ブルドン

7

8

4

6

5

信田直人

池田陸

ALLDC(

( トマト

外池伸隆 トマト

WEEKEND

)

)

(

谷口尚平

和田祥太郎

トマト

WEEKEND

)トマト

)

トマト

A-DASH

岡衛 (

石川巧徳 (

権頭健太

COSMOS(

杉山裕也 (

村田祐哉 (

トースト(



(

(

佐藤昴也 (

44

(

遠藤隆

宮本和人

松山暁洋

太田海人

(

(

(

43

38

39

40

41

36 石川光希

37 宮崎祐典

42 郡司昴

伊藤和貴

(

(

吉野彰浩

伊藤健介

34

岡本啓祐

35

30

31

中田敏寛

堀川凌

安村荘佑

永松和衣

28 原田龍之介

33

32

27

29 松田悠希

男子シングルス（2）

サンフレンド

サンフレンド

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

レスマ

WEEKEND

ALLDC

トマト

ALLDC

ALLDC

ブルドン

サンフレンド

スポ愛 )

)

トマト

トマト

)

25 塩塚達也

26

( レスマ

サンフレンド

トマト

(

)

)

(

(

(

23 澤田優

24

山崎貴聖

平田貴嗣

)(

（

(

トマト )

)ALLDC

)

)

)

)

)

サンフレンド

サンフレンド

レスマ

スポ愛

)(

)(

(

(

(



トマト

A-DASH

レスマ

エルピラータ

ブレンディ )

)ブレンディ

)

(

男子シングルス（3）

)

)

)

47

48

49 田窪亮太朗

45 平松翔太

46 池田啓真

足立原功太

北野秀介

トマト

サンフレンド

)

)

50 西野光紀 SAS

レスマ

ブレンディ

(

(

(

ドンキー

(

(

52 レスマ

ブレンディ

(

(

下宮豪介

廣尾智彰

51 菅谷英凌 ウッペ(

サンフレンド )

65 古賀健太

増田竣

牧村将利

スポ愛 )

63

64

ウッペ )

( ALLDC )

66

(

(

坂倉慧 (

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

WEEKEND山崎祥 (55

ALLDC(

(

(

53

54

57

58

56 松本大知

池田祐亮

サンフレンド福井翔太 (

59 雨宮陽一

61

62

堀田和史

徳永海

原聡一郎

近藤康平 (

60

(

(

(



(

(

村田達郎 (

88

(

森公平

小田原祐人

別所優斗

西尾裕貴

(

(

(

87

82

83

84

85

80 臼井大登

81 小林智輝

86 眞方瞭

住川太一

(

(

亀遊竹虎

谷夏雄

78

清水龍之介

79

74

75

下川拓己

井上祐太

中谷起也

鴨志田将

72 吉岡玲央

77

76

71

73 蓮見智彦

男子シングルス（4）

アプリコット

A-DASH

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

ALLDC

エルピラータ

サンフレンド

トマト

ブルドン

トマト

スポ愛

サンフレンド

レスマ )

)

トマト

サンフレンド

)

69 辰巳卓也

70

( エルピラータ

サンフレンド

HALE

(

)

)

(

(

(

67 宮田健太郎

68

張晋赫

林太一

)(

(

(

ALLDC )

)レスマ

)

)

)

)

)

エルピラータ

レスマ

トマト

ALLDC

)(

)(

(

(

(



サンフレンド )

)

)

)スポ愛

)

)

)

)

)

)

エルピラータ )

)

)

サンフレンド

WEEKEND

ブレンディ

トマト

ALLDC

)

)

ALLDC

)

)

)

)

アナザー

ALLDC

トマト

ALLDC

WEEKEND

サンフレンド

)

)

)

ブルドン

スポ愛

男子シングルス（5）

COSMOS

93 藤井宗仁 （

トマト

( トマト

(

(

(

サンフレンド

レスマ

(

96 伊香峻樹

103

102

101

99

100

98 三浦修志 (

菅原悠樹

(

田川秀明

碓井洋輔

97 永峰大軌

(

(

(91 岩橋大地

92

(

106

104

辻本大樹

日比野仁志

錦見貴大

(

(

小田原光一

105 長澤達也

(

村上大騎 (

(

(

89 久保田祥伍

90 松浦幹

95 渕将徳 (

94 高橋雄也 (

(

(108

109

107 澤村駿

110

中井佑

伊勢坊健太

廣田海斗



サンフレンド )

)

)

)エルピラータ

)

)

)

)

)

)

ＨＡＬＥ )

)

)

ブルドン

レスマ

サンフレンド

トマト

ＡＬＬＤＣ

)

)

サンフレンド

)

)

)

)

ＡＬＬＤＣ

トマト

サンフレンド

エルピラータ

スポ愛

サンフレンド

)

)

)

レスマ

スポ愛

男子シングルス（6）

ドンキー

115 玉生大貴 （

スポ愛

( WEEKEND

(

(

(

スポ愛

ＡＬＬＤＣ

(

118 中尾俊貴

125

124

123

121

122

120 鈴木翔太 (

中村大介

(

舘貴也

近藤潔

119 大橋和季

(

(

(113 倉本翼

114

(

128

126

飯塚隆介

今村優太

斉藤伸哉

(

(

辻田寛明

127 高垣一成

(

橋本尚樹 (

(

(

111 石原滉大

112 多月卓

117 若尾昌輝 (

116 森本亮太 (

(

(130

131

129 平田圭佑

132

平山秀一

東條伸祐

城山健吾



サンフレンド )

)

)

)サンフレンド

)

)

)

)

)

)

ALLDC )

)

)

エルピラータ

レスマ

ALLDC

ブレンディ

レスマ

)

)

トマト

)

)

)

)

BESTER

トマト

サンフレンド

WEEKEND

サンフレンド

トマト

)

)

)

WEEKEND

レスマ

男子シングルス（7）

ブレンディ

137 酒井峻吾 (

トマト

( ALLDC

(

(

(

アプリコット

スポ愛

(

140 吉田敬士

147

146

145

143

144

142 伊林侑真 (

堤香士郎

(

山田宗弘

蛯原悠介

141 山岸洸太

(

(

(135 中津裕貴

136

(

150

148

平永悠

垣原史和

小野田和生

(

(

鹿島大揮

149 金子祥悟

(

末永佑 (

(

(

133 佐伯真

134 石川健太郎

139 竹内遼太郎 (

138 宇波壮一郎 (

(

(152

153

151 須賀本侑太

154

山田寿輝

圓山湧介

有澤透麻



)

)

)スポ愛

)

)

)

)

)

)

サンフレンド )

WEEKEND

トマト

ドンキー

)

)

レスマ

)

)

)

)

スポ愛

トマト

ALLDC

レスマ

ブレンディ

スポ愛

)

)

)

ALLDC

サンフレンド

男子シングルス（8）

WEEKEND

159 菊地隆志 (

ALLDC

( トマト

(

(

(

ALLDC

WEEKEND

(

162 君塚貴之

169

168

167

165

166

164 米田巧 (

谷内息吹

(

島田真志

谷口勇樹

163 岸田直也

(

(

(157 篠木琢良

158

(

173

170

後藤駿

秋吉孝則

西尾彰将

(

(

岡本和樹

172 山辺雄太

(

蔦原健二朗 (

(

(

155 加藤孝典

156 豊田和輝

161 秋山大地 (

160 福井康介 (

171 後藤彰 ( エルピラータ )

(

(175

176

174 峯岸直哉

177

森大将

柳田浩佑

塚本啓介

ALLDC )

)

)

ブレンディ

ALLDC
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